
                                                    Malla Reddy Institute OF Medical Sciences. 

                                                            Department Of Pharmacology 

           Teaching schedule for 2nd MBBS (V SEMESTER) for the month of October 2016. 

Date Day Time G.L/Practicals                  Topic Faculty 

3/10/2016 Monday 3-4pm 
4-5pm 

G.L 
Tutorials 

Anti cancerdrugs-II 
Antihypertensive drugs 

Dr.Somnath 
motgi. 
T.Rohit singh 

4/10/16 Tuesday 2-3pm G.L Drugs acting on pituitary Dr.Jyothsna 

5/10/16 Wednesday 2-5pm Discussion  Betalactam antibiotics. A & B batch 

7/10/16 Friday 1-2pm G.L Antithyroid drugs Dr.Jamuna 
Rani 

10/10/16 Monday 3-4pm 
4-5pm 

G.L 
Tutorials 

Treatment of DM-1 
Antianginal drugs 

T.Rohit Singh 
Dr.Jamuna 
Rani 

14/10/16 Friday 1-2pm G.L Treatment of DM-II T.Rohit Singh 

17/10/16 Monday 3-4pm 
4-5pm 

G.L 
Tutorials 

Corticosteroids-1 
Drugs for CCF. 

Dr.Somnath 
Motgi 
Dr.seshikala 

18/10/16 Tuesday 2-3pm G.L Corticosteroids-II Dr.Somnath 
Motgi 

19/10/16 Wednesday 2-5pm Discussion  Broadspectrum antibiotics A&B Batch 

21/10/16 Friday 1-2pm G.L Anabolic 
steroids;antiandrogens 

Dr.Jamuna 
Rani 

24/10/16 Monday 3-4pm 
4-5pm 

G.L 
Tutorials 

Estrogens&progestins 
Antiarrhythmic drugs 

Dr.Seshikala 
Dr.Jyothsna 

25/10/16 Tuesday 2-3pm G.L OC Pills;HRT Dr.Seshikala 

26/10/16 Wednesday 2-5pm Discussion Macrolides&fluoroquinolones A & B batch 

28/10/16 Friday 1-2pm G.L Slip Test All staff 

31/10/16 Monday 3-4pm 
4-5pm 

G.L 
Tutorials  

Calcium ;parathormone 
diuretics 

Dr.Jyothsna. 
Dr.Somnath 
Motgi. 

 

The following faculty are assigned the batches for Vsemester  MBBS    

 A-Batch=   Dr.Somnath Motgi;Dr.jyothsna;T.Rohit Singh      

 B -Batch=  Dr.Jamuna;Dr.Seshikala;L.Nagakrishna. 

                                                                                                                                  Dr.Somnath Motgi. 

                                                                                                                                              Professor & HOD 

                                                                                                                                  Department of pharmacology 

                                                                                                                Malla Reddy Institite Of Medical Sciences            


